
SICA atresia
12. 0-1.30 p.m. Lunch music
1.15

5.30
6.15
8.30
7. 0

7.8

7.16

7.20
7.23

7.31
7.45
8.18
8.30
8.45

9. 0
9.25

LONDON NEWS (Talk: Wickham
Steed)
Sacred Song Service
LONDON NEWS
"We Work for Victory "Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Danube Waves" Waltz (Ivano-
vici)
Covent Garden Opera and London
Symphony Orchestra, * BrotherDear and Sister Dear,’ Oh What
a Feast, What a Wondrous Night"("Die Fledermaus") (Strauss)
Hilda Bor (piano), "Wedding Day,"
Op. 65 (Grieg)
Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)Boston Promenade’ Orchestra,"Goyescas" Intermezzo (Grana-dos), "Eugen Onegin’ Polonaise(Tchaikovski)
‘Music and Flowers"
The radio stage
"The Gentleman Rider "
They make a rainbow
National Service Talk by His Ex-
cellency the Governor-General
Newsreel, and Commentary
"Coronets of England: Queen Eliza-beth "

9.50 From the Royal Hawaiian Hotel
10. 0 Close down

790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
10.15

11. 0

"With the Boys Overseas"
Feminine artists: Orchestras and
chorus
Presbyterian Service: St. Andrew’sChurch (Rev. Ronald S. Watson)

12.15 p.m. Concert celebrities1.0

2.54
3.30
3.43
4. 0

5.15
5.30
6.15
6.30
6.45
8.15

8.27

8.35

8.45
9. 0
9.25
9.27

9.42

Dinner music (1.15, LONDONNEWS. Talk: Wickham Steed)
Instrumental interlude
Music by Schumann: SymphonyNo. 4 in D Minor. MinneapolisSymphony Orchestra
Orchestras of the World
"When Dreams Come True"
Light orchestras and ballads
Congregational Service: Moray
Place Church (Rev. J. H. Harris)
Selected recordings :

Big Brother Bill’s Song Service
LONDON NEWS
"We Work for Victory"
Selected recordings
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boyd Neel String Orchestra,Divertimento in D ..... . ~Mozart
Isobel Baillie (soprano),"Let the Bright Seraphim’

Handel
Egon Petri (piano),POR soekf «soe Liszt
National Service talk by His Ex-cellency the Governor-GeneralNewsreel with CommentaryStation notices
Boyd Neel String Orchestra,Romance in C for Strings

SibeliusAlexander Kipnis (bass),"A Sonnet"
"Sunday"
"Sapphische Ode"

Brahms
Reginald Kell (clarinet), andGerald Moore (piano),Phantasiestucke ...., Schumann9.46-10.2 The Boyd Neel String oOr-

11.011.30

chestra,
"Fantasia on a Theme by Tallis"

Vaughan WilliamsLONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

GO: we
6. Op.m. Recordings
Topical Talk"At Eventide"
Light recordings
America Entertains
Close down
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8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 Recordings
41. 0 Sunday morning programme
4. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk: Wickham. Steed)

2. 0 Royal Artillery String Orchestra
2.30 Something new3.0 Svmphony in B Flat Major
(Mozart), Chamber Orchestra,Edwin Fischer

3.20 Famous Artist: Muriel Brunskill
(contralto)

3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Church of Christ Service (Pastor
A. W. Grundy)

30 Gleanings from far and wide
-15 Station notices: "Those We Love"
45 National Service Talk by His Excel-
lency the Governor-General

O Newsreel, with Commentary25 "Silas Marner"
7 Slumber session
0 close down

4472 1010 ke. 297 m.

9. Oa.m. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Music in the air
41. O Variety fare
11.30 ‘‘ Melody Lane"
12.15 p.m. Close down

SUNDAY March
1 y & AUCKLAND1976& ec. .280 15,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service11.45 Piano Patterns
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
New recordingsThe Sunday Radio Matinee
News from London
The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London
"We Work for Victory"
Uncle Tom and the Sankey SingersJunior Farrell at the piano" Kaleidoscope’: A Radio Theatre
presentation
Headline News from London, fol-lowed by " Glimpses of Erin," fea-
turing Dan Foley
National Service Talk by His Ex-
cellency the Governor-General

° The Citadel (final broadcast)
10.30 Variety11. 0 News from London
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down
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WELLINGTON
130k ¢.. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London45 A Religion for Monday Morning
30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10. 0 The World of Sport
10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
10.45 In rhythmic tempo
11. 0 Friendly Road*Service of Song
11.30 The Morning Star: Nelson Eddy
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Luncheon programme
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4. 0 Let’s Discover Music
4.30 News from London
4.45 A session for the Blind People5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Tea-table tunes
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory!
7. 0 Junior Farrell at the piano
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
"Glimpses of Erin,’ featuring Dan
Foley

8.45 National Service Talk by His Ex-
cellency the Governor-General

9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of music
1. 0 News from London
1.30 Variety programme
11.50 Epilogue
12. 0 Close down

GHRISTCHURCH
(Okc. 210m".

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Around the bandstand
9.45 New Education Fellowship session
10. 0 Hospital session (Bob Speirs)
41. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song

11.15 A budget of popular tunes
11.45 Sports summary (‘The Toff’’)
12. 0 The luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Sunday radio matinee
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory!7. 0 Junior Farrell at the piano7.15 New recordings8. 0 Headline News, followed by"Glimpses of Erin," featuring DanFoley8.45 National Service Talk by His Ex-cellency the Governor-General9. 0 The Citadel9.30 Pageant of music11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDINBs $286 & ¢. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir10.15 New Education Fellowship session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 Selected recordings12. O Listeners’ Favourites1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 News from London5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half-an-hour with Julian Lee6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory!7. 0 Junior Farrell at the Piano7.30 "Glimpses of Erin," featuringDan Foley8. 0 Headline News from London8.45 National Service Talk by His Ex-
cellency the Governor-General9. 0 The Citadel

9.30 Pageant of Music19.30 Dream time
11. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.1400: kc: 214m,
5. Op.m. Oh! Listen to the Band
6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory!
‘ There'll Always be an England:7. 0
"The Story of Captain Oates"7.15 Junior Farrell at the Piano7.45 Guest Artist: Norman Blair

8. 0 Headline News, followed by
"Glimpses of Erin," featuring Dan
Foley (first broadcast)8.45 National Service Talk by His Ex-
cellency the Governor-General9.0 The Citadel ‘9.30 Favourites of the week40.0 Close down

These programmes are correct as we to
press. Any last-minute alterations be
announced over the air,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.
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WhokaEUliA!
Throughout the years; the deep, sonorous
voice of Big Ben, the great bell in the
famousClock Tower of the British Houses
of Parliament; strikes the hours with
unfailing regularity for all the world to
hear.It weighs 13 tons. It was first hung in
1856, and cost 840,Oo0. It is named
after Sir Benjamin Hall, First Commis-
sioner of Worksat that time: The clock
is popularly called Big Ben, too: The
dial is 22 feet in diameter:

BELL theTEA
that always tastes better;
refreshes faster,and costs
less to use:
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